Hangers / Hanging Systems
Ph: 1-800-25-CADDY®
www.erico.com 133
F519CT10NAEN_BOOK.indb   133F519CT10NAEN_BOOK.indb   133 5/16/11   5:50:08 PM5/16/11   5:50:08 PM
Hangers / Hanging Systems
134
Ph: 1-800-25-CADDY®

Wire Rope
Diameter
Wire Rope Length
(Y Length)
Static
Load
Standard
Packaging
Quantitymm in m ft kg lbs
HOOK
SLD2L1 1 2.0 0.079 1 3.3 45 100 100
SLD2L2 1 2.0 0.079 2 6.6 45 100 100
SLD2L3 1 2.0 0.079 3 9.9 45 100 100
SLD2L5 1 2.0 0.079 5 16.4 45 100 50
SLD2L7 1 2.0 0.079 7 22.9 45 100 25
SLD2L10 1 2.0 0.079 10 32.8 45 100 25
SLD3L1 1 3.0 0.118 1 3.3 90 200 100
SLD3L2 1 3.0 0.118 2 6.6 90 200 100
SLD3L3 1 3.0 0.118 3 9.9 90 200 50
SLD3L5 1 3.0 0.118 5 16.4 90 200 50
SLD3L7 1 3.0 0.118 7 22.9 90 200 25
SLD3L10 1 3.0 0.118 10 32.8 90 200 25
Y-TOGGLE
SLD2Y300 2 2.0 0.079 300 mm 11.8 in 45 100 20
SLD2Y500 2 2.0 0.079 500 mm 19.6 in 45 100 20
INTEGRAL Y-TOGGLE
SLD2Y300L2 3 2.0 0.079 2 (300 mm) 6.6 (11.8 in) 45 100 20
SLD2Y300L3 3 2.0 0.079 3 (300 mm) 9.9 (11.8 in) 45 100 20
SLD2Y300L5 3 2.0 0.079 5 (300 mm) 16.4 (11.8 in) 45 100 20
SLD2Y300L7 3 2.0 0.079 7 (300 mm) 22.9 (11.8 in) 45 100 20
SLD2Y300L10 3 2.0 0.079 10 (300 mm) 32.8 (11.8 in) 45 100 10
SLD2Y500L3 3 2.0 0.079 3 (500 mm) 9.9 (19.6 in) 45 100 20
SLD2Y300L050H 4 2.0 0.079 50 mm (300 mm) 2 in (11.8 in) 45 100 20
Y-HOOK
SLD2YH500 5 2.0 0.079 (500 mm) (19.6 in) 45 100 10
SLD2YH800 5 2.0 0.079 (800 mm) (31.4 in) 45 100 10
SLD3YH500 5 3.0 0.118 (500 mm) (19.6 in) 90 200 10
SLD3YH800 5 3.0 0.118 (800 mm) (31.4 in) 90 200 20
INTEGRAL Y-HOOK
SLD2YH500L2 6 2.0 0.079 2 (500 mm) 6.6 (19.6 in) 45 100 20
SLD2YH500L3 6 2.0 0.079 3 (500 mm) 9.9 (19.6 in) 45 100 20
SLD2YH500L7 6 2.0 0.079 7 (500 mm) 22.9 (19.6 in) 45 100 20
2-PACKS - INTEGRAL Y-HOOK
SLD2YH500L2TP 6 2.0 0.079 2 (500 mm) 6.6 (19.6 in) 45 100 20 bags of 2
SLD2YH500L3TP 6 2.0 0.079 3 (500 mm) 9.9 (19.6 in) 45 100 20 bags of 2
SLD2YH500L7TP 6 2.0 0.079 7 (500 mm) 22.9 (19.6 in) 45 100 20 bags of 2
INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED HOOK
SLD2L1BP 1 2.0 0.079 1 3.3 45 100 20 bags of 1
SLD2L2BP 1 2.0 0.079 2 6.6 45 100 20 bags of 1
SLD2L3BP 1 2.0 0.079 3 9.9 45 100 20 bags of 1
SLD2L5BP 1 2.0 0.079 5 16.4 45 100 20 bags of 1
SLD2L10BP 1 2.0 0.079 10 32.8 45 100 20 bags of 1
SLD3L1BP 1 3.0 0.118 1 3.3 90 200 20 bags of 1
SLD3L2BP 1 3.0 0.118 2 6.6 90 200 20 bags of 1
SLD3L3BP 1 3.0 0.118 3 9.9 90 200 20 bags of 1
SLD3L5BP 1 3.0 0.118 5 16.4 90 200 20 bags of 1
SLD3L10BP 1 3.0 0.118 10 32.8 90 200 20 bags of 1
F519CT10NAEN_BOOK.indb   145F519CT10NAEN_BOOK.indb   145 5/16/11   5:52:28 PM5/16/11   5:52:28 PM
Hangers / Hanging Systems
146
Ph: 1-800-25-CADDY®

www.erico.com 147
Part
Number
Fig.
#
Wire Rope
Diameter
Wire Rope Length
(Y Length)
Static
Load
Standard
Packaging
Quantitymm in m ft kg lbs
HOOK
SLD15L1 1 1.5 0.059 1 3.3 20 44 100
SLD15L2 1 1.5 0.059 2 6.6 20 44 100
SLD15L3 1 1.5 0.059 3 9.9 20 44 100
SLD15L5 1 1.5 0.059 5 16.4 20 44 100
SLD15L7 1 1.5 0.059 7 22.9 20 44 100
SLD15L10 1 1.5 0.059 10 32.8 20 44 100
TOGGLE
SLD15L1T 2 1.5 0.059 1 3.3 20 44 20
SLD15L2T 2 1.5 0.059 2 6.6 20 44 20
SLD15L3T 2 1.5 0.059 3 9.9 20 44 20
SLD15L5T 2 1.5 0.059 5 16.4 20 44 20
SLD15L7T 2 1.5 0.059 7 22.9 20 44 20
SLD15L10T 2 1.5 0.059 10 32.8 20 44 20
Y-TOGGLE
SLD15Y200 3 1.5 0.059 200 mm 7.8 in 20 44 20
SLD15Y300 3 1.5 0.059 300 mm 11.8 in 20 44 20
SLD15Y500 3 1.5 0.059 500 mm 19.6 in 20 44 20
SLD15Y800 3 1.5 0.059 800 mm 31.4 in 20 44 20
INTEGRAL Y-TOGGLE
SLD15Y300L3 4 1.5 0.059 3 (300 mm) 9.9 (11.8 in) 20 44 20
SLD15Y300L5 4 1.5 0.059 5 (300 mm) 16.4 (11.8 in) 20 44 20
SLD15Y500L3 4 1.5 0.059 3 (500 mm) 22.9 (19.6 in) 20 44 20
QUAD TOGGLE
SLD15QT250 5 1.5 0.059 250 mm 9.8 in 20 44 20
2-PACKS - HOOK
SLD15L1TP 1 1.5 0.059 1 3.3 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L2TP 1 1.5 0.059 2 6.6 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L3TP 1 1.5 0.059 3 9.9 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L5TP 1 1.5 0.059 5 16.4 20 44 20 bags of 2
2-PACKS - TOGGLE
SLD15L1TTP 2 1.5 0.059 1 3.3 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L2TTP 2 1.5 0.059 2 6.6 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L3TTP 2 1.5 0.059 3 9.9 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L5TTP 2 1.5 0.059 5 16.4 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15L10TTP 2 1.5 0.059 10 32.8 20 44 20 bags of 2
2-PACKS - Y-TOGGLE
SLD15Y500TP 3 1.5 0.059 (500 mm) (19.6 in) 20 44 20 bags of 2
SLD15Y800TP 3 1.5 0.059 (800 mm) (31.4 in) 20 44 20 bags of 2
F519CT10NAEN_BOOK.indb   147F519CT10NAEN_BOOK.indb   147 5/16/11   5:52:37 PM5/16/11   5:52:37 PM
Hangers / Hanging Systems
148
Ph: 1-800-25-CADDY®